
 
 
 

UCM Fees for 2023/24 Academic Year 
All fees for FULL TIME students UNDER the age of 18 are being funded by DESC 

    

FURTHER EDUCATION - Levels 1-3 (FE) 
Full Time (over 18) Part Time (under and over 18) 

Non-resident fee 
18+ 

£8915 

GCSE Maths & English up to L2 NIL 

ESOL NIL 

Functional Skills Maths & English up to L2 NIL 

GCSE £689 

Functional Skills £435 

A-Level £826 

Resident Fee 18+ £4458 

GCSE Maths & English up to L2 NIL 

ESOL NIL 

Functional Skills Maths & English up to L2 NIL 

GCSE £689 

Functional Skills £435 

A-Level £826 

  

 

  

HIGHER EDUCATION - Levels 4-7 (HE) 
Undergraduate Fees (BA/BSc/BN/BEng) 120 credits 

Full Time Part Time 

Non-resident fee £9250 

Per 20-credit module £1542 

Per 20-credit APEL module 771 

Resident fee £4856 
Per 20-credit module £809 

Per 20 credit APEL module £405 

  

 

  

Post Graduate Fees Level 7 (MA/MSc/MBA) 180 credits 

Full Time Part Time 

Non-resident fee £14 932 Per 20 credit module £1659 

Resident fee £7466 
Per 20 credit module £830 

Per 20 credit APEL £415 

 


